Date
Family Information Form

St. Mary Church, Omro

Family Name Address
Phone ( ) City State Zip
Previous Parish Email
Adults 1. Single Married Employed
First Confirmed 2. Married 1.Church 1. Full-time
. . : 3.Widowed 2. Other ; 2. Part-time
First Name / Last Name (if different from above) Déitfﬂ?f Religion | Baptized | Eucharistf — Y/N 2separated | SATECT Occupation 3 Unemployed
Y/N Y/N 5.Divorced | Marriage 4. Retired
1. (Male)
2. (Female-Maiden Name)
Children Living at Home Date
(Infant through high school) of First Grade: 3§h00| Attend R.E.
) o i igi i i Confirmed | Preschool ow (here)
First Name / Last Name (if different from above) M/F Birth Religion B:\{p}lzNed El{?r}a,:lm o\r} }rm ¢ r,isc 130 Attending Y/N
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.




